
St. Anthony Catholic Church 
Calendar of Classes 

DATE TIME 

Sat   9/15/2018  9:00am-10:30am  

Sat   9/15/2018  11:00am-12:30pm  

Sat   9/29/2018  12:00pm-2:00pm  

Sat 10/13/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Fri-Sun,  
10/19-10/21/2018 

Depart on Fri @ 5pm 
Arrive Sun @2:30pm 

Sat 10/27/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  11/03/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Fri-Sun,  
11/09-11/11/2018 

Depart on Fri @ 5pm 
Arrive Sun @2:30pm 

Sat  11/17/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat 12/01/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  12/08/2018 9:00am-2:00pm 

Sun  12/09/2018 9:00am-2:00pm 

Sat 12/15/2018 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  01/05/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat   01 /12/2019 10:00am 

Sat   01/19/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat 01/26/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Fri 02/01/2019 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Sat 2/16/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  2/23/2019  12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  03/02/2019  12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat   3/16/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat   3/30/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Sat  4/06/2019 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Wed 5/01/2019 4:00pm-5:00pm 

Sat   5/04/2019 
Sat  5/11/2019 

*Time and date for your 
child will be announced 

 

 

Parish Office Hours  

Monday to Friday    9:00am-8:00pm   

Saturday     9:00am – 5:00pm     

Sunday      8:00am -2:00pm      

St. Anthony Catholic Church ● Religious Education Program
Calendar of Classes - Confirmation Program 

2018-2019 
 

IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENTS

Mandatory meeting for 1st year parents only (inside

Mandatory meeting for 2nd year parents only (inside

First day of class                          *Virtus class for 2
*2nd year Boys’ retreat form due 

Regular class                                 

 2nd year confirmation Boys’ retreat at the mountains
Mass on Sunday at 2:45pm (parents are requested to be present)

Regular class 

Regular class    *2nd year Girls’ retreat form due 
VIRTUS Class for 1st year students at the Parish Hall

 2nd year confirmation Girls’ retreat at the mountains
Mass on Sunday at 2:30pm (parents are requested to be present)

Regular class 

Regular class 

1st year Girls’ retreat  
Mt. Carmel Mission (1851 Cerritos Ave, Long Beach, CA 90806)

1st year Boys’ retreat 
Mt. Carmel Mission (1851 Cerritos Ave, Long Beach, CA 90806)

Regular class 

Regular class 

NO CLASS ONLY Baptisms & Professions of Faith
(For children who still need to be baptized/Profession

Regular class 

Regular class 

2nd year Confirmation Parents/Sponsors retreat (English only) 
at the Parish hall 

Regular class 

Regular class 

Regular class 

Regular class    

Regular class   *Re-Registrations for 1st year students 
**Confessions for 2nd year students

 Last day of classes   (Final Exam) 
*Re-Registrations for 1st year students 

First Communion preparation in the Church 

for your 
child will be announced  

First Holy Communion celebration masses (for 1st year students that have not 
yet received first communion) 

 

Sr. Zulma Esquivel

(562) 590
verbumdei@saintanthonylongbeach.org

Religious Education Program 

IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENTS 

side the Church) 

side the Church) 

*Virtus class for 2nd year only 

the mountains 
(parents are requested to be present) 

year students at the Parish Hall 

at the mountains 
(parents are requested to be present) 

(1851 Cerritos Ave, Long Beach, CA 90806) 

(1851 Cerritos Ave, Long Beach, CA 90806) 

Baptisms & Professions of Faith  
rofession of Faith)  

year Confirmation Parents/Sponsors retreat (English only)  

Registrations for 1st year students  
year students 

year students that have not 

Sr. Zulma Esquivel-Diaz, VDMF  
St. Anthony Church 
540 Olive Avenue 

Long Beach, CA 90802 
(562) 590-9229 extension 105 

verbumdei@saintanthonylongbeach.org 
stanthonylb.org 


